Submit 1 Copy To Appropriate District Office **HOBBS_OCD**	State of New Mexico	Form C-103						
<u>District I (575) 393-6161</u> Energy 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240	, Minerals and Natural Resources	Revised August 1, 2011						
District II - (575) 748-1283	CONSERVATION DIVISION	30-025-32521						
<u>District III</u> – (505) 334-6178	220 South St. Francis Dr. JUN 2	7. 2010 ate Type of Lease STATE FEE						
District IV — (505) 476-3460 RECEVED	Santa Fe, NM 87505	6. State Oil & Gas Lease No.						
1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505	EMED:031695B							
SUNDRY NOTICES AND RE (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL DIFFERENT RESERVOIR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERPORAGE AND RESERVOIR."	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name WARREN UNIT Brinebry - Tubo WF							
PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Well: Oil Well \(\bar{X} \) Gas Well \(\bar{L} \)	Other	8. Well Number 117						
2. Name of Operator ConocoPhillips Company		9. OGRID Number 217817						
3. Address of Operator _{3300 N} "A" Street Midland, TX 79705		10. Pool name or Wildcat WARREN; BLINEBRY-TUBB-DRINKARD						
4. Well Location								
	et from the <u>SOUTH</u> line and <u>660</u>	feet from the WEST line						
	ownship 20S Range 38E on (Show whether DR, RKB, RT, GR, etc.)	NMPM County LEA						
3535' KB	in (Show whether DR, RRB, R1, GR, etc.)							
12. Check Appropriate	Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, I	Report or Other Data						
NOTICE OF INTENTION	TO: SUBS	SEQUENT REPORT OF:						
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND								
TEMPORARILY ABANDON ☐ CHANGE P PULL OR ALTER CASING ☐ MULTIPLE								
DOWNHOLE COMMINGLE	OOMI E OAGINO/OEMEN)							
OTHER: CONSOLIDATION OF POOLS	☑ OTHER:	· П						
13. Describe proposed or completed operation	ns. (Clearly state all pertinent details, and	give pertinent dates, including estimated date						
of starting any proposed work). SEE RU proposed completion or recompletion.	LE 19.15.7.14 NMAC. For Multiple Com	pletions: Attach wellbore diagram of						
Warren	OUT TEN	ED TO BOOL WARDEN, DI DIEDDA						
POOLS BLINEBRY-TUBB(62965) AND DRI TUBB-DRINKARD OIL & GAS (62965) PER	ORDER R-13480, EFFECTIVE DEC 1, 2	ED TO POOL WARREN; BEINEBRY- 2011.						
ATTACHED IS THE C-102.								
WITHOUTH IS THE C TVZ.	OPER OCAID NO.	217817						
PROPERTY NO. 31493								
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	02965						
	β(η) L GODE	0./0.01						
	EEF. DATE 12/	V 2012						
	API NO. 30-02	5-3254						
]							
Spud Date:	Rig Release Date:							
	- Laurence Control of the Control of							
I hereby certify that the information above is true a	nd complete to the best of my knowledge	and belief.						
SIGNATURE (JUSY LLY 18 /M LLY)	TITLE Staff Regulatory Technician	DATE <u>06/15/2012</u>						
Type or print name Ashley Martin For State Use Only	E-mail address: Ashley.Martin@co	onocophillips.cdfhIONE: (432)688-6938						
111	PETROLEUM ENGNE	EF JUN 29 2019						
APPROVED BY: Conditions of Approval (17 ary):	TITLE FETTIVEZUM: ENGAVE	DATE DATE						

Definst I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax. (575) 393-0720 Justnet II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone. (575) 748-1283 Fax. (575) 748-9720 <u>District III</u> 1000 Rto Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax. (505) 334-6170 <u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santu Pe, NM 87505

Phone. (505) 476-3160 Fax. (505) 476-3462

1 APL Number

HOBBS OCD State of New Mexico
Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department
JUN 2 PLATON DIVISION
1220 South St. Francis Dr.

WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

RECEIVED Santa Fe, NM 87505

2 Pool Code

Amended

30-025- 36	1531		62	905	5	MC	irroni Bli	Trobby - I	717'YA ~CYGUT	Rand Oath
⁴ Property C	Code				·	⁵ Property	Name	<u>.</u>	6,	Vell Number
31493)	WARREN UNIT BILLEDRY - TUDYO- Property Name VARREN UNIT BILLEDRY - TUDYO- Property Name Operator Name			11	115				
⁷ OGRID N	ÝΘ,					⁸ Operator	Name			
217817		Conoco	Phillips Co	mpany	<u>'</u>				353	35
						Surface I	Location			
UL or lot no.		Township	Range	Lot	ldn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
1	26	acs	386		1;	2155	HTUE	しいい	WEST	LEH
<u> </u>			" Во	ttom I	lole	Location If	Different From	n Surface		
UL or lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot	idn	Feet from the	North/South line	Feet from the	East/West line	County
12 Dedicated Acres	13 Joint o	r Infill 14	Consolidation (Code	Orde	r No.				
No allowable w division.	vill be ass	signed to t	his completi	ion unti	il all i	interests have	been consolidated	or a non-standa	rd unit has been ap	proved by the
16								I hereby certify to the best of a owns a markin the proposed b tocation pursus thactest, or to- order fereinfo Signature Ashley I Printed Name Ashley, I E-mail Addre	a volustars pooling agreement for entered by the division. Lety Wy CUTOM Martin Martin@conocopt	ed herein te true and complete ited this organization eliber inverses in the lead including tight to drill this well at this er of such a mineral or working t or a compulsory pooling 06/15/2012 Date hillips.com
1000		/						I hereby co	EYOR CERT' ertify that the well loca lotted from field notes	ation shown on this
		•						\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	ie or under my supervi	-
2000			,					Date of Surv Signature an	d Seat of Professional Sur	reyor.